SF1200xSHy
100Ω S/FTP CAT7A 4 or 2x4 pairs cable LSZH sheath
 D A T A  S H E E T
D A T A  S H E E T
Ed1 052017 RBA
This document is confidential, and is the property of Multimedia Connect. Multimedia Connect own the
copyright, and the document must not be copied or changed in any form, wholly or in part without written
permission from Multimedia Connect. The contents of this document must be disclosed to any other person

Minimum bending radius 8 x cable diameter
Compliant to RoHS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CABLE 4 PAIRS
P/N DESCRIPTION EXTERNAL DIAMETER PACKAGING
SF12004SH5 CAT7A CABLE S/FTP 4 PAIRS LSZH
8.2 mm
DRUM 500M
SF12004SH10 CAT7A CABLE S/FTP 4 PAIRS LSZH DRUM 1000M
Max linear electrical resistance 75 Ω/Km
Mutual capacity (nom) 45 pF/m
Characteristic impedance 100 +/- 15Ω
Nominal Velocity Propagation 78%
ELECTRICAL PROPERTIES
CABLE 2x4 PAIRS
P/N DESCRIPTION EXTERNAL DIAMETER PACKAGING
SF12008SH5 CAT7A CABLE S/FTP 2x4 PAIRS LSZH
8.2 x 16.8 mm
DRUM 500M
SF12008SH10 CAT7A CABLE S/FTP 2x4 PAIRS LSZH DRUM 1000M